
Thaiman FUTSAL GRÜMPI
06.12.2025

Organiser: Thaiman SC Zug

Date: 06.12.2025, Start: 09:00

Event Location: Turnhalle Dorfmatt Rotkreuz, Dorfmatt, Rotkreuz

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Live Results
Participants

Group A Group B

1 SK Lation 5 SM FC

2 Meio Litro 6 AFG Zug

3 joga bonito 7 V-Zug

4 Tamil Cheetah United 8 Pub FC

Group C Group D

9 BHFanaticos 13 Lost Gang

10 SC Zloti 14 FC SHAHIN

11 Kuthu Ballers 15 Fc Hertnerz

12 KI Bots 16 FC Schön

Group E Group F

17 FC Portugueses de Luzern 21 Akatsuki

18 Etihad Zug 22 sorry min fehler

19 Fc Amigos 23 FC THUUSH

20 Jingle Bells 24 FC PSN

1 Made with passion by tournej

https://tournej.fi/showit.php?id=2q1itmw66y
https://tournej.fi/showit.php?id=2q1itmw66y


Thaiman FUTSAL GRÜMPI
06.12.2025

Preliminary Round

No. Start Gr Match Result Group A

1 09:00 A SK Lation Meio Litro  : Pl Participant G GD Pts

2 09:12 B SM FC AFG Zug  : . SK Lation 0  : 0 0 0

3 09:24 C BHFanaticos SC Zloti  : . Meio Litro 0  : 0 0 0

4 09:36 D Lost Gang FC SHAHIN  : . joga bonito 0  : 0 0 0

5 09:48 F Akatsuki sorry min fehler  : . Tamil Cheetah United 0  : 0 0 0

6 10:00 A joga bonito Tamil Cheetah United  : 

7 10:12 B V-Zug Pub FC  : Group B

8 10:24 C Kuthu Ballers KI Bots  : Pl Participant G GD Pts

9 10:36 D Fc Hertnerz FC Schön  : . SM FC 0  : 0 0 0

10 10:48 F FC THUUSH FC PSN  : . AFG Zug 0  : 0 0 0

11 11:00 E FC Portugueses de Luzern Etihad Zug  : . V-Zug 0  : 0 0 0

12 11:12 A Tamil Cheetah United SK Lation  : . Pub FC 0  : 0 0 0

13 11:24 B Pub FC SM FC  : 

14 11:36 C KI Bots BHFanaticos  : Group C

15 11:48 D FC Schön Lost Gang  : Pl Participant G GD Pts

16 12:00 F FC PSN Akatsuki  : . BHFanaticos 0  : 0 0 0

17 12:12 E Fc Amigos Jingle Bells  : . SC Zloti 0  : 0 0 0

18 12:24 A Meio Litro joga bonito  : . Kuthu Ballers 0  : 0 0 0

19 12:36 B AFG Zug V-Zug  : . KI Bots 0  : 0 0 0

20 12:48 C SC Zloti Kuthu Ballers  : 

21 13:00 D FC SHAHIN Fc Hertnerz  : Group D

22 13:12 F sorry min fehler FC THUUSH  : Pl Participant G GD Pts

23 13:24 E Jingle Bells FC Portugueses de Luzern  : . Lost Gang 0  : 0 0 0

24 13:36 A SK Lation joga bonito  : . FC SHAHIN 0  : 0 0 0

25 13:48 B SM FC V-Zug  : . Fc Hertnerz 0  : 0 0 0

26 14:00 C BHFanaticos Kuthu Ballers  : . FC Schön 0  : 0 0 0

27 14:12 D Lost Gang Fc Hertnerz  : 

28 14:24 F Akatsuki FC THUUSH  : Group E

29 14:36 E Etihad Zug Fc Amigos  : Pl Participant G GD Pts

30 14:48 A Tamil Cheetah United Meio Litro  : . FC Portugueses de Luzern 0  : 0 0 0

31 15:00 B Pub FC AFG Zug  : . Etihad Zug 0  : 0 0 0

32 15:12 C KI Bots SC Zloti  : . Fc Amigos 0  : 0 0 0

33 15:24 E Jingle Bells Etihad Zug  : . Jingle Bells 0  : 0 0 0

34 15:36 D FC Schön FC SHAHIN  : 

35 15:48 F FC PSN sorry min fehler  : Group F

36 16:00 E FC Portugueses de Luzern Fc Amigos  : Pl Participant G GD Pts

. Akatsuki 0  : 0 0 0

. sorry min fehler 0  : 0 0 0

. FC THUUSH 0  : 0 0 0

. FC PSN 0  : 0 0 0

2 Made with passion by tournej



Thaiman FUTSAL GRÜMPI
06.12.2025

Final Round Final Round

No. Start Match Result AETAPS Pl Participant

1st Round of 16 1.

37 16:20
1st Group F 1st at rank 3

- -
 : 

2.

3.

2nd Round of 16 4.

38 16:37
1st Group E 2nd at rank 3

- -
 : 

3rd Round of 16

39 16:54
1st Group D 3rd at rank 3

- -
 : 

4th Round of 16

40 17:11
1st Group C 4th at rank 3

- -
 : 

5th Round of 16

41 17:28
1st Group A 2nd Group F

- -
 : 

6th Round of 16

42 17:45
1st Group B 2nd Group E

- -
 : 

7th Round of 16

43 18:02
2nd Group A 2nd Group D

- -
 : 

8th Round of 16

44 18:19
2nd Group B 2nd Group C

- -
 : 

4th Quarterfinal

45 18:36
Winner 7th Round of 16 Winner 8th Round of 16

- -
 : 

3rd Quarterfinal

46 18:53
Winner 5th Round of 16 Winner 6th Round of 16

- -
 : 

2nd Quarterfinal

47 19:10
Winner 3rd Round of 16 Winner 4th Round of 16

- -
 : 

1st Quarterfinal

48 19:27
Winner 1st Round of 16 Winner 2nd Round of 16

- -
 : 

2nd Semifinal

49 19:44
Winner 3rd Quarterfinal Winner 4th Quarterfinal

- -
 : 

1st Semifinal

50 20:01
Winner 1st Quarterfinal Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

- -
 : 

3 Made with passion by tournej



Thaiman FUTSAL GRÜMPI
06.12.2025

Match for 3rd Place

51 20:18
Loser 1st Semifinal Loser 2nd Semifinal

- -
 : 

Final

52 20:35
Winner 1st Semifinal Winner 2nd Semifinal

- -
 : 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

4 Made with passion by tournej

http://www.tcpdf.org

